

LAC - 342/19

Ashok Kumar (06/05-06) Vs. Union Bank Of India

07.03.2022

Present: Sh. M.C. Verma, counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. Vinod Kumar, counsel for UOI/R-1.

Sh. Mohit Mittal, counsel for R-2.

Sh. Jai Prakash, Kanungo on behalf of DDA.

WS on behalf of both the respondents have already been filed.

Statement u/s 19 LA Act has been admitted.

Pleadings are complete.

Following issues are framed from the pleadings of the parties:

1. Whether the petitioner is entitled to enhancement in compensation, if so, to what amount?
- 2) Relief.

No other issue arises or pressed.

Put up for PE on 25.07.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/07.03.2022